
DY9-10 Anchor Template - Regional Category B
Anchor Information

RHP Number:
Anchor Organization:

Section 1: System Components

Hospitals:

RHP TPI Inpatient Services
Emergency 

Department

Owned or 
Operated 

Outpatient Clinics

Maternal 
Department

Owned or 
Operated Urgent 

Care Clinics

Contracted 
Specialty Clinics

Contracted Primary 
Care Clinics

School-based Clinics
Contracted 

Palliative Care 
Programs

Contracted 
Mobile Health 

Programs

10 216719901 Y Y Y
10 112677302 Y Y Y Y
10 120726804 Y Y Y Y
10 121794503 Y Y Y Y
10 127304703 Y Y Y
10 130614405 Y Y Y Y
10 131036903 Y Y Y Y
10 136326908 Y Y Y Y
10 314080801 Y Y Y Y
10 316296801 Y Y Y Y
10 020950401 Y Y Y
10 021184901 Y Y Y Y
10 094105602 Y Y Y
10 094193202 Y Y
10 126675104 Y Y Y Y Y Y
10 130606006 Y Y Y Y
10 135036506 Y Y Y Y Y
10 186221101 Y Y Y Y
10 121822403 Y Y Y Y

Physician Practices:

RHP TPI
Owned or 

Operated Primary 
Clinics

Owned or 
Operated Specialty 

Care Clinics

Owned or 
Operated Hospital

Contracted 
Specialty Clinics

Contracted Primary 
Care Clinics

Other

10 138980111 Y Y
10 206106101 Y Y

Community Mental Health Centers:

RHP TPI
Home-based 

services
Office/Clinic Hospital Contracted Clinic

School-based 
Clinic

Contracted 
Inpatient Beds

State-funded 
Community 

Hospital

Community 
Institution for Mental 

Disease (IMD)

General 
Medical 
Hospital

State Mental 
Health Facility

State Mental 
Retardation 

Facility
Other

10 081599501 Y Y
10 130724106 Y Y Y

Local Health Departments:

RHP TPI Clinics
Immunization 

Locations
Mobile Outreach Other

10 083149703 Y Y

Section 2: MLIU PPP

RHP TPI
Performing 

Provider Type
Forecasted 
Medicaid

Forecasted LIU DY9 DY10

10 216719901 Hospital 2,000 350 2,350 2,350
10 112677302 Hospital 25,103 25,940 51,043 51,043
10 120726804 Hospital
10 121794503 Hospital 3,792 2,562 6,354 6,354
10 127304703 Hospital 3,947 4,388 8,335 8,335
10 130614405 Hospital 15,014 13,965 28,979 28,979
10 131036903 Hospital 7,257 5,786 13,043 13,043
10 136326908 Hospital 9,376 8,442 17,818 17,818
10 314080801 Hospital 11,834 12,218 24,052 24,052
10 316296801 Hospital 3,921 3,900 7,821 7,821
10 020950401 Hospital 18,586 21,208 39,794 39,794
10 021184901 Hospital 149,003 22,658 171,661 171,661

10 081599501
Community 
Mental Health 
Center (CMHC)

17,913 11,453 29,366 29,366

10 094105602 Hospital 4,437 8,862 13,299 13,299
10 094193202 Hospital 4,256 4,899 9,155 9,155
10 126675104 Hospital 66,205 93,211 159,416 159,416
10 130606006 Hospital 4,474 2,954 7,428 7,428

10 130724106
Community 
Mental Health 
Center (CMHC)

1,608 3,474 5,082 5,082

10 135036506 Hospital 10,996 9,174 20,170 20,170

10 138980111

Physician Practice 
affiliated with an 
Academic Health 
Science Center 
(AHSC)

11,470 667 12,137 12,137

10 186221101 Hospital 6,284 9,428 15,712 15,712
10 121822403 Hospital 7,968 4,554 12,572 12,572

10 206106101

Physician Practice 
not affiliated with 
an Academic 
Health Science 
Center (AHSC)

1,254 70 1,324 1,324

10 083149703 Local Health 
Department (LHD)

7,810 18,000 25,810 25,810

Wise Clinical Care Associates 9,615 13.77%

Tarrant County 29,500 87.49%

Methodist Mansfield Medical Center 55,383 28.37%
PRHC-Ennis, L.P. dba Ennis Regional Medical Center 26,237 47.92%

Baylor All Saints Medical Center 50,830 39.68%

UNTHSC at Fort Worth 22,196 54.68%

Decatur Community Hospital (Wise Reg Health Systm) 41,330 17.97%

Pecan Valley MHMR Region dba Pecan Valley Centers 5,593 90.86%

Columbia Plaza Medical Center of Fort Worth dba Pl 26,573 34.45%
Tarrant County Hospital District dba JPS Health Ne 201,868 78.97%

MHMR of Tarrant County 35,022 83.85%

Columbia North Hills Hospital dba North Hills Hosp 34,304 38.77%

Columbia Medical Ctr of Arlington dba Med Ctr Arli 92,507 43.02%
Cook-Fort Worth Children's Medical Center 339,839 50.51%

Texas Health Huguley INC   dba Huguley Memorial Me 65,284 36.84%
Texas Health Harris Methodist Hospital Alliance 30,304 25.81%

Texas Health Harris Methodist Hospital Cleburne 26,181 49.82%
Texas Health Harris Methodist HEB 52,480 33.95%

Harris Methodist Northwest Hosp (Azle) 19,520 42.70%
Texas Health Arlington Memorial Hospital 68,603 42.24%

Harris Methodist Southwest Hospital
Texas Health Harris Mehodist Hospital Stephenville 16,277 39.04%

Glen Rose Medical Center 12,813 18.34%
Harris Methodist Fort Worth Hospital 138,929 36.74%

Performing Provider Name Average Total PPP MLIU Percentage of Total PPP

MLIU PPP Goals

Required System Components Optional System Components

Performing Provider Name

Tarrant County

Required System Components Optional System Components

Performing Provider Name

MHMR of Tarrant County
Pecan Valley MHMR Region dba Pecan Valley Centers

UNTHSC at Fort Worth
Wise Clinical Care Associates

Required System Components Optional System Components

Performing Provider Name
Owned or Operated Urgent Care 

Clinics
Contracted Community-based 

Programs

PRHC-Ennis, L.P. dba Ennis Regional Medical Center

Decatur Community Hospital (Wise Reg Health Systm)
Baylor All Saints Medical Center
Methodist Mansfield Medical Center

Columbia North Hills Hospital dba North Hills Hosp
Columbia Plaza Medical Center of Fort Worth dba Pl
Tarrant County Hospital District dba JPS Health Ne Y

Texas Health Harris Methodist Hospital Alliance
Columbia Medical Ctr of Arlington dba Med Ctr Arli
Cook-Fort Worth Children's Medical Center

Texas Health Harris Methodist Hospital Cleburne
Texas Health Harris Methodist HEB
Texas Health Huguley INC   dba Huguley Memorial Me

Texas Health Harris Mehodist Hospital Stephenville
Harris Methodist Northwest Hosp (Azle)
Texas Health Arlington Memorial Hospital

Glen Rose Medical Center
Harris Methodist Fort Worth Hospital
Harris Methodist Southwest Hospital

10
JPS Health Network

Required System Components Optional System Components

Performing Provider Name Other


	Regional Category B

